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b DEJARBREW
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BREAKFAST 
MENU 

SERVED TILL 12 O'CLOCK MIDAY 

TRADITIONAL COOKED 
Served with your choice of English Tea, House Coffee or Fruit Juice 

TRADITIONAL-

MEGA-

Sausage x 1, Bacon x 1, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Fried or Toasted 
Bread. Choose from Baked Beans, Tomatoes or Mushrooms 

Sausages x 2, Bacon x 2, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Fried or Toasted 
Bread. Choose from Baked Beans, Tomatoes or Mushrooms 

Sausages x 3, Bacon x 3, Fried Eggs x 2, Hash Browns x 2, Fried 
or Toasted Bread, Baked Beans, Tomatoes and Mushrooms 

Sausage, Bacon, Hash Brown & Scrambled Egg

VEGETARIAN - 
Vegetarian Sausages x 2, Fried Eggs x 2, Hash Brown, Fried or

GLUTEN FREE­

CHILDRENS-

Toasted Bread, Baked Beans, Tomatoes and Mushrooms 

Bacon x 2, Fried Egg x 2, Hash Browns x 2, Fried or Toasted 
Bread, Baked Beans, Tomatoes and Mushrooms 

Sa usage x 1, Baked Beans and Toast under 12's only 

SIDES 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£1.95 

Black pudding x 2 slices 

Tomatoes 

Hash Brown x 2 

Beans £1.95 

Toast or Fried Bread 

Mushrooms 

Fried Eggs 

Scrambled Eggs 

WHITE BAPS, WRAPS, SANDWICHES OR ON TOAST 

BREAKFAST ROLL 

Sausage, bacon, hash brown, 

egg, tomatoes or mushrooms 

SAUSAGE BAP 

BACON BAP 

BACON & SAUSAGE BAP 

BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG BAP 

BACON & EGG BAP

BEANS ON TOAST 

TOMATOES ON TOAST 

£6.90 

£4.20 

£4.50 

£5.30 

£5.80 

£4.90 

£3.99

£3.99 

£3.99 

VEGETARIAN ROLL 

Vegetarian Sausage, Hash Brown, 

Egg, Tomatoes & Mushroom 

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE BAP 

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE & EGG BAP 

EGG BAP 

SAUSAGE & EGG BAP 

BEST

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST 

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST 

FRIED EGG ON TOAST 

£7.40 

£9.20 

£12.20 

£9.85 

£10.60 

£4.50 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£2.50 

£6.90 

£4.40 

£4.75 

£3.90 

£4.90 

£6.40 

£3.99 

£4.10 

BREAKFAST

WRAP-
£6.30 




