





## **BREAKFAST**

## **MENU**

SERVED TILL 12 O'CLOCK MIDAY

## TRADITIONAL COOKED

Served with your choice of English Tea, House Coffee or Fruit Juice

		C.			
	REGULAR -	Sausage x 1, Bacon x 1, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Fried or Toasted Bread. Choose from Baked Beans, Tomatoes or Mushrooms			
	TRADITIONAL - Sausages x 2, Bacon x 2, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Fried or Toasted Bread. Choose from Baked Beans, Tomatoes or Mushrooms				£9.20
	MEGA -	GA - Sausages x 3, Bacon x 3, Fried Eggs x 2, Hash Browns x 2, Fried or Toasted Bread, Baked Beans, Tomatoes and Mushrooms			
	BREAKFAST WRAP -	Causage Pagen Hash Prown & Cerambled Egg			
	<b>Vegetarian Sausages x 2, Fried Eggs x 2, Hash Brown, Fried or Toasted Bread, Baked Beans, Tomatoes and Mushrooms</b>				£9.85
	GLUTEN FREE -	LUTEN FREE - Bacon x 2, Fried Egg x 2, Hash Browns x 2, Fried or Toasted Bread, Baked Beans, Tomatoes and Mushrooms			
	CHILDRENS - Under 12's only				£4.50
	Black pudding x 2 Tomatoes Hash Brown x 2 Beans	slices	£1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £1.95	Toast or Fried Bread Mushrooms Fried Eggs Scrambled Eggs	£1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £2.50
	WHITE BAPS, WRAPS, SANDWICHES OR ON TOAST				
	BREAKFAST ROLL Sausage, bacon, hash brown, egg, tomatoes or mushrooms		£6.90	VEGETARIAN ROLL Vegetarian Sausage, Hash Brown, Egg, Tomatoes & Mushroom	£6.90
	SAUSAGE BAP		£4.20	VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE BAP	£4.40
	BACON BAP		£4.50	VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE & EGG BAP	£4.75
	BACON & SAUSAGE BAP		£5.30	EGG BAP	£3.90
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG BAP		£5.80	SAUSAGE & EGG BAP	£4.90	
	BACON & EGG BAP		£4.90	BEST MUSHROOMS ON TOAST	£6.40 £3.99
	BEANS ON TOAST		£3.99	SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST	£4.10
TOMATOES ON TOAST		£3.99	EDIED ECC ON TOACT	47.10	

**FRIED EGG ON TOAST** 

£3.99